
Girls Volleyball
Date Day Time Sport Level Opponent Site League/NL

8/20/2019 Tuesday 330-4:30pm Volleyball F/JV Bishops Bishops NL
8/20/2019 Tuesday 5-6pm Volleyball V Bishops Bishops NL
8/21/2019 Wednesday 430-5:30pm Volleyball F/JV Del Norte Eastlake NL
8/21/2019 Wednesday 5:30-6:30pm Volleyball V Del Norte Eastlake NL

9/6/2019 Friday 430-5:30pm Volleyball F/JV Ramona Eastlake NL
8/23 to 8/24 Fri and Sat TBA Volleyball Varsity CA Challenge Vball Tourney TBA Varsity Tournament

8/28 to 9/3 Wed to Tues TBA Volleyball Varsity Hawaii Tournament TBA Varsity Tournament
9/6/2019 Friday 5:30-6:30pm Volleyball V Ramona Eastlake NL

9/10/2019 Tuesday 430-5:30pm Volleyball F/JV Del Norte Del Norte NL
9/10/2019 Tuesday 5:30-6:30pm Volleyball V Del Norte Del Norte NL
9/11/2019 Wednesday 3-4pm Volleyball F/JV Montgomery Montgomery L
9/11/2019 Wednesday 4-5pm Volleyball V Montgomery Montgomery L
9/13/2019 Friday 3-4pm Volleyball F/JV Mater Dei Eastlake L
9/13/2019 Friday 4-5pm Volleyball V Mater Dei Eastlake L
9/16/2019 Monday 3-4pm Volleyball F/JV Olympian Eastlake L
9/16/2019 Monday 4-5pm Volleyball V Olympian Eastlake L
9/18/2019 Wednesday 3-4pm Volleyball F/JV Otay Ranch Otay Ranch L
9/18/2019 Wednesday 4-5pm Volleyball V Otay Ranch Otay Ranch L
9/24/2019 Tuesday 4-5pm Volleyball F/JV Scripps Ranch Scripps Ranch NL
9/24/2019 Tuesday 5-6pm Volleyball V Scripps Ranch Scripps Ranch NL
9/26/2019 Thursday 330-4:30pm Volleyball F/JV Poway Eastlake NL
9/26/2019 Thursday 5-6pm Volleyball V Poway Eastlake NL
9/27/2019 Friday 3-4pm Volleyball F/JV Bonita Eastlake L
9/27/2019 Friday 4-5pm Volleyball V Bonita Eastlake L
10/2/2019 Wednesday 3-4pm Volleyball F/JV Mar Vista Mar Vista L
10/2/2019 Wednesday 4-5pm Volleyball V Mar Vista Mar Vista L
10/4/2019 Friday 3-4pm Volleyball F/JV Montgomery Eastlake L
10/4/2019 Friday 4-5pm Volleyball V Montgomery Eastlake L
10/7/2019 Monday 3-4pm Volleyball F/JV Otay Ranch Eastlake L
10/7/2019 Monday 4-5pm Volleyball V Otay Ranch Eastlake L
10/9/2019 Wednesday 3-4pm Volleyball F/JV Mater Dei Mater Dei L
10/9/2019 Wednesday 4-5pm Volleyball V Mater Dei Mater Dei L

10/11 and 10/12 Fri and Sat TBA Volleyball Varsity SoCal Invitational TBA Varsity Tournament
10/16/2019 Wednesday 3-4pm Volleyball F/JV Olympian Olympian L
10/16/2019 Wednesday 4-5pm Volleyball V Olympian Olympian L
10/23/2019 Wednesday 3-4pm Volleyball F/JV Bonita Bonita L
10/23/2019 Wednesday 4-5pm Volleyball V Bonita Bonita L
10/25/2019 Friday 3-4pm Volleyball F/JV Mar Vista Eastlake L
10/25/2019 Friday 4-5pm Volleyball V Mar Vista Eastlake L


